
Title Name Unit Email Other	Committee	Memberships
Dr. Holiday	Adair Psychology adair@calu.edu
Dr. Steve	Atkins Academic	Affairs atkins_s@calu.edu USAC
Dr. Angela	Bloomquist Psychology bloomquist@calu.edu
Dr. Donna	Caruthers Nursing caruthers@calu.edu
Dr. Len	Colelli Academic	Affairs colelli@calu.edu USAC
Dr. Peter	Cormas Childhood	Education cormas@calu.edu
Mr. Greg	Davis Music davis_g@calu.edu
Dr. Maggie	Habeeb Math/Computer	Information	Systems habeeb@calu.edu
Dr. Justin	Hackett Psychology hackett@calu.edu
Dr. Ray	Hsieh Criminal	Justice hsieh@calu.edu
Dr. Leandro	Junes Math/Computer	Information	Systems junes@calu.edu
Dr. Bonnie	Laing Social	Work laing@calu.edu
Dr. Anthony	Pyzdrowksi Math/Computer	Information	Systems pyzdrowksi@calu.edu
Mr. Michael	Siegfried Psychology siegfried@calu.edu
Ms. Heidi	Williams Registrar williams_h@calu.edu

Title Name Unit Email Other	Committee	Memberships
Ms. Sheleta	Camarda-Webb Commuter	Services camardawebb@calu.edu
Ms. Tammy	Clark Admin.	Asst.	Student	Affairs clark@calu.edu AESAC
Ms. Pamela	DelVerne Media delverne@calu.edu
Ms. Missy	(Melissa)	Dunn Student	Activities dunn@calu.edu
Ms. Leigh	Ann	Lincoln CFO	of	SAI lincoln@calu.edu AESAC
Ms. Becky	McMillen Conferencing	Services mcmillen_b@calu.edu
Mr. Jim	Pflugh Student	Conduct pflugh@calu.edu
Mr. Robert	Prah Veterans'	Affairs prah@calu.edu
Ms. Nancy	Skobel Women's	Center skobel@calu.edu USAC
Ms. Jackie	Thorn Student	Housing thorn_j@calu.edu
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Ms. Karen	Amrhein Student	Success	Initiatives amrhein_k@calu.edu
Mr. Ryan	Barnhart Alumni	Relations/Development barnhart_r@calu.edu USAC
Ms. Tammy	Clark Admin.	Asst.	Student	Affairs clark@calu.edu SAAC
Mr. Keith	Curran Comptroller curran@calu.edu
Mr. Jeff	DeRubbo Financial	Aid derubbo@calu.edu USAC
Ms. Rhonda	Gifford Career	Services gifford@calu.edu
Mr. Josh	Guiser Accounting guiser_j@calu.edu
Mr. Eric	Guiser Human	Resources guiser@calu.edu
Mr. Doug	Hoover Library	Services hoover@calu.edu USAC
Mr. Ryan	James Articulation	and	Transfer james@calu.edu
Ms. Christine	Kindl Communications kindl@calu.edu
Mr. Brian	Kraus University	Technology kraus@calu.edu
Ms. Leigh	Ann	Lincoln CFO	of	SAI lincoln@calu.edu SAAC
Chief Edward	McSheffery University	Police mcSheffery@calu.edu
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Committees	and	Members

GEAC	(General	Education	Assessment	Committee)

SAAC	(Student	Affairs	Assessment	Committee)

AESAC	(Administrative	and	Educational	Support	Assessment	Committee)

APAC	(Academic	Program	Assessment	Committee)



Title Name Unit Email Other	Committee	Memberships
Dr. Steve	Atkins Director,	Institutional	Effectiveness atkins_s@calu.edu APAC
Dr. Bruce	Barnhart Vice	President/Associate	Provost	for	Academic	Affairs barnhart@calu.edu AESAC
Dr. Sherri	Boyle Associate	Professor	(at-large) boyle@calu.edu
Dr. Len	Colelli Associate	Provost,	Accreditation	and	Assessment colelli@calu.edu APAC
Mr.	 Brian	Cunningham Director,	Office	of	Environmental	Health	and	Safety cunningham@calu.edu
Mr.	 Jeff	DeRubbo Associate	Director,	Financial	Aid derubbo@calu.edu AESAC
Dr.	 Daniel	Engstrom Associate	Provost,	Student	Success engstrom@calu.edu
Ms. Stephanie	Franks-Helwich Dean,	Graduate	Admissions/Global	Online	Programs franks_s@calu.edu
Dr. Brenda	L.	Fredette Dean,	Eberly	College	of	Science	and	Technology fredette@calu.edu
Dr.	 Swarndeep	Gill Associate	Professor	(Chairperson's	Forum) gill@calu.edu
Dr. Gregg	Gould Professor	(at-large),	Eberly	College	of	Science	and	Technology gould@calu.edu
Mr.	 Douglas	Hoover Dean,	Library	Services hoover@calu.edu AESAC
Dr. Yugo	Ikach Professor,	Music	and	Theater ikach@calu.edu
Dr. Kevin	Koury Dean,	College	of	Education	and	Human	Services koury@calu.edu
Dr. Rebecca	Maddas Assistant	Professor,	College	of	Education	and	Human	Services maddas@calu.edu
Dr. Kristen	Majocha Dean,	College	of	Liberal	Arts majocha@calu.edu
Dr. Robert	Mehalik Assistant	Professor,	Department	of	Counselor	Education	(Faculty	Senate	Chair) mehalik@calu.edu
Dr. Michael	Perrotti Assistant	Professor	(APSCUF,	Executive	Council) perrotti@calu.edu
Dr. Tracey	Sheetz Dean,	Undergraduate	Admissions sheetz@calu.edu
Ms. Nancy	Skobel Associate	Dean,	Student	Affairs skobel@calu.edu SAAC
Mr.	 Robert	Thorn Vice	President,	Administration	and	Finance thorn@calu.edu
Dr. Laura	Tuennerman Professor,	College	of	Liberal	Arts tuennerman@calu.edu
Dr. Stephen	Whitehead Associate	Provost,	Innovation whitehead@calu.edu

Donna	Wright Interim	Director,	Institutional	Research	and	Planning wright@calu.edu

USAC	(University	Strategic	Assessment	Committee)


